Air Filter
27.838.00

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A:242.0
B:11.0

C:132.0
D:307.0
H: 497.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 330x330x520 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 12

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1100
(mm)

Filter net weight: 3600 g

Gross weight filter + box: 4200 g

8003453096967

Applications

AUWAERTER
GENERIC GENERIC

DAF
1160 Serie DKB 1160

F 2600 Serie F 2600 DKB (DKB 1160) 02/72 — 12/73

F 2600 Serie F 2605 DKB (DKB 1160) 02/72 — 12/73

F 2800 Serie F 2800 DKA (DKA 1160) 01/74 — 11/80

F 2800 Serie F 2800 DKS (DKS 1160) 01/74 — 09/91

F 2800 Serie F 2800 DKSE (DKS 1160 E) 01/80 — 07/90
F 2800 Serie F 2800 DKT (DKT 1160) 01/74 — 11/80

F 2800 Serie F 2800 DKTD (DKTD 1160) 01/74 — 09/91
F 2800 Serie F 2803 DKS (DKS 1160) 01/74 — 09/91

F 2800 Serie F 2803 DKTD (DKTD 1160) 01/74 — 09/91
F 2800 Serie F 2805 DKA (DKA 1160) 01/74 — 11/80

F 2800 Serie F 2805 DKS (DKS 1160) 01/74 — 09/91




Air Filter
27.838.00

F 2800 Serie F 2805 DKT (DKT 1160) 01/74 — 11/80

F 2800 Serie F 2805 DKTD (DKTD 1160) 01/74 — 09/91

F 2800 Serie F 2815 DKS (DKS 1160) 01/74 — 12/81

F 3000 Serie F 3000 (DKX (330 CV))

N 2800 Serie N 2826 DKA (DKA 1160) 10/80 — 09/91

N 2800 Serie N 2826 DKS (DKS 1160) 228kW 310HP 01/81 — 09/91
N 2800 Serie N 2826 DKTD (DKTD 1160) 01/82 — 09/91

HANOMAG HENSCHEL (HANOMAG)
B Serie B16

B Serie B18C

C Serie C20C

C Serie C20C

C Serie C20C — 05/73

D Serie D18C

D Serie D20C

D Serie D20C

D Serie D20C — 05/73

IRMER & ELZE

D Serie D 1051 SR
D Serie D 1502 SK
D Serie D 1802 SK

IVECO
150 Serie 150.17 (var. 740) (OM 8360.05) 07/82 — 09/86
159 Serie 159.17 (var. 740) (8360) 07/82 — 09/86

KAESSBOHRER

Pisten Bully 200 (Mercedes Benz OM906LA) 205kW 280HP 01/98 —
Pisten Bully 300 (Mercedes Benz OM926LA) 240kW 327HP 01/00 —
Pisten Bully 300 W (Mercedes Benz OM926LA) 240kW 327HP 01/97 —
Pisten Bully PB39.170D (Mercedes Benz OM352A) 09/85 —

Pisten Bully PB39.170D (Mercedes Benz OM421A) 09/85 —

KHD
913 Serie BF6L913

MASSEY FERGUSON

MF 10 Serie MF 66C (Hanomag D963A1)

MF 10 Serie MF 66C Turbo (Hanomag D963A1)
MF 10 Serie MFC 66C (Hanomag D963A1)

MASSEY FERGUSON HANOMAG
B Serie B16

FILTERS




Air Filter
27.838.00

B Serie B18C
C Serie C20C
C Serie C20C
C Serie C20C — 05/73
C Serie C20C 06/73 —
D Serie D18C
D Serie D20C
D Serie D20C
D Serie D20C — 05/73

D Serie D20C 06/73 —

RENAULT V.1.

PR Serie PR10 S (MIDS06.20.30)
PR Serie PR12 S (MIDS06.20.30)
PR Serie PR14 S (MIDS06.20.30)
PR Serie PR14 SL (MIDS06.20.30)
PR Serie PR14 SR (MIDS06.20.30)
TR Serie TR14 (MIDS06.20.30)
TR Serie TR14 (MIDS06.20.30)

SCANIA

112 Serie K112 (DN 11) 04/82 — 06/90
112 Serie K112 (DN 11) 01/84 — 06/90
112 Serie K112 (DS 11,DSC 11) 04/82 —

SCHLUETER

Super Trac Serie Super Trac 2500 VL-LS (Mercedes Benz OM447A) 01/88 —
Super Trac Serie Super Trac 3000 TVL-LS (Mercedes Benz OM447A) 01/88 —

SPERRY NEW HOLLAND

8000 Serie 8070 AL

8000 Serie 8080 (Mercedes Benz OM402)
8000 Serie 8080 (Mercedes Benz OM402)

VOLVO CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
400 Serie 414 (Scania)
400 Serie 414 B (Scania)

Cross references

AIR REFINER ARM2400
ALCO FILTERS MD484
AP FILTERS AP3335

AP LOCKHEED LK3335

FILTERS
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BALDWIN PA3477
BECKER-KOMPRESSOREN 84040113000
BOSCH 1457429035
BOSCH 9451160030
BOSCH S9035
CLEAN FILTERS MAS37
COOPERS AZA171
CROSLAND 9523

DAF 110376

DAF 506337
DEMAG 988738
DONALDSON P14-0122
DONALDSON P77-1507
DONALDSON SMP77-1507
EUROFILTER 8-8

FAPOFIL APC136
FAUN / FRISCH 0746385
FAUN / FRISCH 0746911
FIAAM FLI6471
FISPA FAC989
FLEETGUARD AF970
FRAM CA3290
GIESSE FILTRI AHI1014
GPC FC218
HANOMAG 197946201
HENGST E281L
IVECO 2240348
JUDICA FA1218
KAESER 619930
KAESSBOHRER 831-909-91-17
KHD 2216260
KHD 2240348
KNECHT (OLD REF.) AG102
KNECHT-MAHLE LX241
KRALINATOR LA986
LUBER-FINER LAF3702
M-FILTER MAT6618
MAN 81.08304-0032
MANN+HUMMEL C24650
MASSEY FERGUSON 19746201
MASSEY FERGUSON 197946201
MASSEY FERGUSON 19796201
MASSEY FERGUSON 2874165M1

FILTERS
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MECAFILTER
MERCEDES BENZ
MIKROFILT

MISFAT

MONARK
MOTORCRAFT

NEW HOLLAND
NEW HOLLAND

PBR

PERMATIC
PURFLUX
PUROLATOR
PUROLATOR (OLD REF.)
RENAULT

RENAULT

RENAULT
RIETSCHLE
RIETSCHLE
SAKURA

SAURER

SAURER

SAVARA (NEW REF.)
SAVARA (OLD REF.)
SCANIA

SCANIA

SCANIA

SOFILTRA

SOFIMA

SOPARIS (OLD REF.)
TECALEMIT
TECNOCAR
TECNOCOMP

TEHO FILTER
UNICO FILTER
VIRGIS

WIX

WOODGATE
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER
ZETTELMEYER

EL3089
0010948004
11.1100
R838
030781974
EFA318
45418795
45440786
Al3328
FA3321
A793
A77044
PM1623
0003563513
003563513
5001829572
730509
730939
A6806
4631071020
4631072010
SA683
9.23.683.17
211589
211811
309443
1266-50-00
S 0550 A
FDA3143
B287

A550
TMO009
ILM155
AE30486
CH-12237
93021E
WGA126
002216260
0022162607
2216260
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